WARNEMUNDER HOF

Asparagus - The royal vegetable from ,, Tieplitz*

Asparagus cream soup

with boiled free-range egg, cress and smoked salmon
cdfg

Vegetarian
Green and white asparagus quiche

with fried mushrooms, cherry tomato salad and arugula
d,fgn

Fine tagliatelle with wild garlic pesto

roasted green and white asparagus and baked goat cheese
dfgn  vegetarian

Portion of asparagus spears

with homemade hollandaise sauce and buttered potatoes
d,f gluten free

optionally with

,,Bad Silzer cooked ham
5

fried fillet of pike-perch
&g

veal escalope
dg

our wine recommendation

Germany/ Franconia
Silvaner, Q.b.A.-dry
Private Edition Dietrich
Winzergenossenschaft Sommerach
powerful minerality, ripe apple fruit, fresh acidity
carafe 0.21 €7.20

€7.50

€16.50

€17.90

€19.90

€ 22.50

€ 29.50

€ 30.50



