

Asparagus - The royal vegetable from "Tieplitz"

Asparagus cream soup with boiled free-range egg, cress and smoked salmon c,d,f,g	€ 7.50
Vegetarian Green and white asparagus quiche with fried mushrooms, cherry tomato salad and arugula d,f,g,n	€ 16.50
Fine tagliatelle with wild garlic pesto roasted green and white asparagus and baked goat cheese d,f,g,n vegetarian	€ 17.90
Portion of asparagus spears with homemade hollandaise sauce and buttered potatoes d,f gluten free	€ 19.90
optionally with	
"Bad Sülzer" cooked ham ⁵	€ 22.50
fried fillet of pike-perch c,g	€ 29.50
veal escalope d,g	€ 30.50

our wine recommendation

Germany/ Franconia Silvaner, Q.b.A.-dry Private Edition Dietrich Winzergenossenschaft Sommerach powerful minerality, ripe apple fruit, fresh acidity carafe 0.21 € 7.20